

EXHIBIT PRICE LIST

Advance Orders must be placed by: 3/3/25 Online Orders must be placed by: 3/24/25 PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

Website Link: https://orders.prg.com/ (please use Chrome or Firefox) **Event Code: AACRAO250329**

LAACRAO Seattle, WA

Official AV Supplier

FLATSCREEN DISPLAYS/VIDEO PLAYBACK	Advanced Rate	Show Rate
24" LCD Monitor (16:9)	\$200.00	\$260.00
32" LCD Monitor (16:9) with Internal Speakers	\$450.00	\$585.00
40" LCD Monitor (16:9) with Internal Speakers	\$550.00	\$715.00
48" LCD Monitor (16:9) with Internal Speakers	\$650.00	\$845.00
55" LCD Monitor (16:9) with Internal Speakers	\$750.00	\$975.00
65" LCD Monitor (16:9) with Internal Speakers	\$850.00	\$1,105.00
75" LCD Monitor (16:9) with Internal Speakers	\$1,000.00	\$1,300.00
80" LCD Monitor (16:9) with Internal Speakers	\$1,700.00	\$2,210.00
Monitor Floor Stand w/shelf (for use with PRG monitor only - monitor not included)	\$200.00	\$260.00
USB Media Player	\$125.00	\$165.00
Blu-Ray Player	\$150.00	\$195.00
TOUCHSCREEN DISPLAYS		
40" LCD Touchscreen	\$900.00	\$1,170.00
46" LCD Touchscreen	\$1,150.00	\$1,495.00
55" LCD Touchscreen	\$1,350.00	\$1,755.00
65" LCD Touchscreen	\$1,650.00	\$2,145.00
4K MONITORS		
43" 4K LCD Monitor	\$650.00	\$845.00
55" 4K LCD Monitor	\$850.00	\$1,105.00
65" 4K LCD Monitor	\$950.00	\$1,235.00
COMPUTERS & ACCESSORIES		
PC Laptop Computer (with Windows/Microsoft Office)	\$275.00	\$358.00
Apple MacBook Pro	\$450.00	\$585.00
Mac Mini Computer	\$400.00	\$520.00
Apple iPad	\$175.00	\$228.00
Apple iPad Pro	\$250.00	\$325.00
iPad Stand	\$195.00	\$250.00
USB Keyboard & Mouse	\$36.00	\$47.00
Wireless Keyboard & Mouse	\$45.00	\$59.00
Computer DA	\$75.00	\$97.00
AUDIO EQUIPMENT		
PA Sound System (includes 2 Speakers w/stands and console)	\$350.00	\$455.00
Wireless Microphone - Select One - Handheld Headset Lavalier	\$250.00	\$325.00
Wired Handheld Microphone	\$75.00	\$97.00

CALCULATING YOUR ORDER

ABOVE PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE:

*Optional Damage Waiver (10% of equipment total)

*Labor Service Charge (30% of Equipment Total or \$275 minimum, whichever is greater) *Local Sales Tax

* Additional charges may apply. Service charges are for setup and strike only during standard business hours **QUESTIONS & INQUIRIES**

PLEASE VISIT ORDERS.PRG.COM TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

Orders received after the Advance Rate Deadline will be charged the Show Rate. Orders past the Online Order Deadline will need to be placed on showsite and are subject to limited availability.

For LED Walls, Custom Lighting Design and any questions, please contact PRG Trade Show Services at exhibits@prg.com or toll free (888) 844-4225